
SIJHSAA Regional - Region 2 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Maryville Christian 00:10:46.13 34

2 Aviston 00:11:01.83 58

3 Bartelso 00:11:35.98 108

4 Albers-Damainsville 00:11:35.53 112

5 St Clare 00:11:58.03 160

6 St Mary-Alton 00:11:54.69 160

7 First Baptist 00:12:00.39 177

8 St Rose 00:12:20.63 212

9 Germantown 00:12:46.61 256

10 St Mary-Edw 00:14:06.13 278

11 All Saints 00:13:53.77 287

12 Holy Trinity 00:13:11.60 307

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St Teresa 00:13:15.43 4

St Elizabeth 00:13:00.34 2
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SIJHSAA Regional - Region 2 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Maryville Christian 00:10:46.13 7 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 376 Cole Harrison 00:10:33.48 2

2 3 377 Lee Kramer 00:10:34.92 3

3 7 381 Connor Potthast 00:10:46.29 7

4 10 382 Jameson Vieregge 00:10:48.90 10

5 12 378 Colten Nazetta 00:11:07.07 12

6 14 379 Jett Nazetta 00:11:08.61 (14)

7 15 373 Samuel Conforti 00:11:10.78 (15)

2 Aviston 00:11:01.83 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 314 Waylan Buehne 00:10:19.17 1

2 5 319 Brycen Langenhorst 00:10:39.77 5

3 9 316 Gabe Heimann 00:10:48.56 9

4 23 318 Dane Kohlbrecher 00:11:39.49 21

5 24 315 Caleb Deien 00:11:42.18 22

6 39 317 Grant Ketchum 00:12:09.90 (37)

7 54 321 Henry Netemeyer 00:12:35.47 (50)

3 Bartelso 00:11:35.98 7 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 334 Finn Winkeler 00:11:10.90 16

2 19 328 Jackson Becker 00:11:33.36 19

3 21 332 Gavin Mueller 00:11:33.53 20

4 28 330 Reece Harre 00:11:50.61 26

5 29 331 Trent Loepker 00:11:51.48 27

6 37 329 Quinn Dierkes 00:12:06.73 (35)

7 75 333 Mason Tebbe 00:13:59.83 (71)

4 Albers-Damainsville 00:11:35.53 7 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 283 Tucker Goestenkors 00:10:39.15 4

2 17 279 David Aparicio 00:11:22.31 17

3 30 284 Levi Goestenkors 00:11:53.25 28

4 31 286 Levi Schwierjohn 00:11:57.26 29

5 36 288 Dylan Wuebbels 00:12:05.68 34

6 49 285 Sam Reynolds 00:12:19.49 (45)

7 60 287 Cameron Warneke 00:12:51.13 (56)

5 St Clare 00:11:58.03 7 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 402 Sammy Strom 00:11:24.60 18

2 33 398 Jack Huelsmann 00:12:00.65 31

3 34 397 Luke Gorton 00:12:01.84 32

4 41 396 Nolan Florek 00:12:11.29 39

5 42 393 Grant Davis 00:12:11.76 40

6 51 395 Luke Eversgerd 00:12:28.08 (47)

7 52 400 Watkin Olson 00:12:31.96 (48)

6 St Mary-Alton 00:11:54.69 7 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 417 Caden Shewmake 00:10:40.54 6

2 27 414 Parker Hough 00:11:46.01 25
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3 35 413 Tucker Hamilton 00:12:03.76 33

4 45 416 Kainan Kelly 00:12:15.00 41

5 59 412 Daniel Fitzgerald 00:12:48.13 55

6 66 415 Henry Joyce 00:13:20.23 (62)

7 80 411 Joey Brakeville 00:14:40.22 (75)

7 First Baptist 00:12:00.39 7 177

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 552 Laiken Beck 00:10:47.17 8

2 32 553 Canaan Ference 00:11:59.00 30

3 47 555 Cooper Moore 00:12:17.56 43

4 48 558 Levi Ference 00:12:18.22 44

5 56 557 Eli Boyd 00:12:40.02 52

6 57 556 Cayden Gottschall 00:12:42.10 (53)

7 62 554 Sean Lippert 00:12:52.91 (58)

8 St Rose 00:12:20.63 7 212

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 443 Theo Tebbe 00:11:44.71 24

2 40 442 Gavin Schneider 00:12:10.65 38

3 46 438 Briggs Kramer 00:12:17.12 42

4 55 444 Cole Timmermann 00:12:38.26 51

5 61 441 Nolan Robke 00:12:52.41 57

6 68 439 Wade Kramer 00:13:25.20 (64)

7 72 437 Brady Jansen 00:13:30.53 (68)

9 Germantown 00:12:46.61 7 256

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 347 Kyler Ribbing 00:10:54.23 11

2 53 348 Tristan Schroeder 00:12:35.02 49

3 67 344 Wyatt Huelsmann 00:13:25.20 63

4 70 349 Logan Wilken 00:13:28.27 66

5 71 345 Elias Korte 00:13:30.34 67

6 77 343 Asher Huegen 00:14:17.82 (73)

7 79 346 Memphis Korte 00:14:31.52 (74)

10 St Mary-Edw 00:14:06.13 5 278

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 428 Eddie Rose 00:11:07.61 13

2 50 426 Alex Martin 00:12:20.69 46

3 65 425 Auggie Kraus 00:13:11.68 61

4 83 427 Carter Mathews 00:15:45.32 78

5 86 424 Noah Green 00:18:05.33 80

11 All Saints 00:13:53.77 5 287

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 299 Will Miller 00:11:42.44 23

2 38 300 Max Wiegman 00:12:07.87 36

3 76 297 Luke Beckmann 00:14:03.83 72

4 82 301 Sam Wiegmann 00:15:42.60 77

5 84 298 Myles Buller 00:15:52.11 79

12 Holy Trinity 00:13:11.60 7 307

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 357 Brantley Griffin 00:12:43.19 54

2 63 359 Drew Mueller 00:13:06.70 59

3 64 355 Will Barrows 00:13:09.25 60

4 69 356 Eli Grayson 00:13:26.33 65
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5 73 361 Cashes Taylor 00:13:32.53 69

6 74 358 Adon Moeser 00:13:52.61 (70)

7 81 360 Travis Tanner 00:14:47.95 (76)
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SIJHSAA Regional - Region 2 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 314 Waylan Buehne 00:10:19.17 Aviston

2 2 376 Cole Harrison 00:10:33.48 Maryville Christian

3 3 377 Lee Kramer 00:10:34.92 Maryville Christian

4 4 283 Tucker Goestenkors 00:10:39.15 Albers-Damainsville

5 5 319 Brycen Langenhorst 00:10:39.77 Aviston

6 6 417 Caden Shewmake 00:10:40.54 St Mary-Alton

7 7 381 Connor Potthast 00:10:46.29 Maryville Christian

8 8 552 Laiken Beck 00:10:47.17 First Baptist

9 9 316 Gabe Heimann 00:10:48.56 Aviston

10 10 382 Jameson Vieregge 00:10:48.90 Maryville Christian

11 11 347 Kyler Ribbing 00:10:54.23 Germantown

12 12 378 Colten Nazetta 00:11:07.07 Maryville Christian

13 13 428 Eddie Rose 00:11:07.61 St Mary-Edw

14 (14) 379 Jett Nazetta 00:11:08.61 Maryville Christian

15 (15) 373 Samuel Conforti 00:11:10.78 Maryville Christian

16 16 334 Finn Winkeler 00:11:10.90 Bartelso

17 17 279 David Aparicio 00:11:22.31 Albers-Damainsville

18 18 402 Sammy Strom 00:11:24.60 St Clare

19 19 328 Jackson Becker 00:11:33.36 Bartelso

20 0 455 Jay Lange 00:11:33.47 St Teresa

21 20 332 Gavin Mueller 00:11:33.53 Bartelso

22 0 406 Henry Mathes 00:11:34.97 St Elizabeth

23 21 318 Dane Kohlbrecher 00:11:39.49 Aviston

24 22 315 Caleb Deien 00:11:42.18 Aviston

25 23 299 Will Miller 00:11:42.44 All Saints

26 24 443 Theo Tebbe 00:11:44.71 St Rose

27 25 414 Parker Hough 00:11:46.01 St Mary-Alton

28 26 330 Reece Harre 00:11:50.61 Bartelso

29 27 331 Trent Loepker 00:11:51.48 Bartelso

30 28 284 Levi Goestenkors 00:11:53.25 Albers-Damainsville

31 29 286 Levi Schwierjohn 00:11:57.26 Albers-Damainsville

32 30 553 Canaan Ference 00:11:59.00 First Baptist

33 31 398 Jack Huelsmann 00:12:00.65 St Clare

34 32 397 Luke Gorton 00:12:01.84 St Clare

35 33 413 Tucker Hamilton 00:12:03.76 St Mary-Alton

36 34 288 Dylan Wuebbels 00:12:05.68 Albers-Damainsville

37 (35) 329 Quinn Dierkes 00:12:06.73 Bartelso

38 36 300 Max Wiegman 00:12:07.87 All Saints

39 (37) 317 Grant Ketchum 00:12:09.90 Aviston

40 38 442 Gavin Schneider 00:12:10.65 St Rose

41 39 396 Nolan Florek 00:12:11.29 St Clare

42 40 393 Grant Davis 00:12:11.76 St Clare

43 0 457 Maxx Dedmon 00:12:12.72 St Teresa

44 0 458 Tanner Nesbit 00:12:13.80 St Teresa

45 41 416 Kainan Kelly 00:12:15.00 St Mary-Alton

46 42 438 Briggs Kramer 00:12:17.12 St Rose

47 43 555 Cooper Moore 00:12:17.56 First Baptist

48 44 558 Levi Ference 00:12:18.22 First Baptist

49 (45) 285 Sam Reynolds 00:12:19.49 Albers-Damainsville

50 46 426 Alex Martin 00:12:20.69 St Mary-Edw

51 (47) 395 Luke Eversgerd 00:12:28.08 St Clare
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SIJHSAA Regional - Region 2 Boys

52 (48) 400 Watkin Olson 00:12:31.96 St Clare

53 49 348 Tristan Schroeder 00:12:35.02 Germantown

54 (50) 321 Henry Netemeyer 00:12:35.47 Aviston

55 51 444 Cole Timmermann 00:12:38.26 St Rose

56 52 557 Eli Boyd 00:12:40.02 First Baptist

57 (53) 556 Cayden Gottschall 00:12:42.10 First Baptist

58 54 357 Brantley Griffin 00:12:43.19 Holy Trinity

59 55 412 Daniel Fitzgerald 00:12:48.13 St Mary-Alton

60 (56) 287 Cameron Warneke 00:12:51.13 Albers-Damainsville

61 57 441 Nolan Robke 00:12:52.41 St Rose

62 (58) 554 Sean Lippert 00:12:52.91 First Baptist

63 59 359 Drew Mueller 00:13:06.70 Holy Trinity

64 60 355 Will Barrows 00:13:09.25 Holy Trinity

65 61 425 Auggie Kraus 00:13:11.68 St Mary-Edw

66 (62) 415 Henry Joyce 00:13:20.23 St Mary-Alton

67 63 344 Wyatt Huelsmann 00:13:25.20 Germantown

68 (64) 439 Wade Kramer 00:13:25.20 St Rose

69 65 356 Eli Grayson 00:13:26.33 Holy Trinity

70 66 349 Logan Wilken 00:13:28.27 Germantown

71 67 345 Elias Korte 00:13:30.34 Germantown

72 (68) 437 Brady Jansen 00:13:30.53 St Rose

73 69 361 Cashes Taylor 00:13:32.53 Holy Trinity

74 (70) 358 Adon Moeser 00:13:52.61 Holy Trinity

75 (71) 333 Mason Tebbe 00:13:59.83 Bartelso

76 72 297 Luke Beckmann 00:14:03.83 All Saints

77 (73) 343 Asher Huegen 00:14:17.82 Germantown

78 0 405 Jackson Dimitroff 00:14:25.72 St Elizabeth

79 (74) 346 Memphis Korte 00:14:31.52 Germantown

80 (75) 411 Joey Brakeville 00:14:40.22 St Mary-Alton

81 (76) 360 Travis Tanner 00:14:47.95 Holy Trinity

82 77 301 Sam Wiegmann 00:15:42.60 All Saints

83 78 427 Carter Mathews 00:15:45.32 St Mary-Edw

84 79 298 Myles Buller 00:15:52.11 All Saints

85 0 456 Austin Lange 00:17:01.75 St Teresa

86 80 424 Noah Green 00:18:05.33 St Mary-Edw
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